
Guwahati - Okha Dwarka Express Special/05636xx - COVR - NFR 
GHY/Guwahati to OKHA/Okha 

61h 0m - 3219 km - 40 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GHY Guwahati 10:45 0 1 0 27 59 NFR
2 KYQ Kamakhya Junction 11:00 11:05 5m 0 1 7 49 56 NFR
3 RNY Rangiya Junction 11:55 12:00 5m 0 1 48 59 58 NFR
4 NBQ New Bongaigaon

Junction
13:50 14:00 10m 0 1 157 106 60 NFR

5 NOQ New Alipurduar 15:00 15:05 5m 1 263 75 48 NFR
6 NCB New Cooch Behar 15:20 15:25 5m 0 1 282 46 49 NFR
7 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 18:10 18:20 10m 0 1 407 77 114 NFR
8 KNE KishanGanj 19:28 19:30 2m 0 1 495 60 53 NFR
9 BOE Barsoi Junction 20:28 20:30 2m 1 1 552 23 34 NFR
10 KIR Katihar Junction 22:10 22:20 10m 0 1 591 75 32 NFR
11 NNA Naugachia 23:07 23:09 2m 2 1 650 84 39 ECR
12 KGG Khagaria Junction 23:57 23:59 2m 1 1 717 45 39 ECR
13 NBJU New Barauni Junction 01:10 01:15 5m 0 2 770 22 ECR
14 MKA Mokama 02:12 02:14 2m 3 2 791 91 144 ECR
15 BKP Bakhtiyarpur Junction 02:43 02:45 2m 2 2 835 29 48 ECR
16 PNBE Patna Junction 04:20 04:30 10m 0 2 880 59 57 ECR
17 BXR Buxar 06:30 06:32 2m 0 2 998 36 68 ECR
18 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
09:10 09:20 10m 0 2 1092 27 79 ECR

19 BSB Varanasi Junction 10:00 10:10 10m 0 2 1110 65 77 NR
20 ABP Akbarpur Junction 12:14 12:16 2m 0 2 1245 55 92 NR
21 FD Faizabad Junction 13:23 13:25 2m 0 2 1306 36 NR
22 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 17:00 17:10 10m 2 1433 33 124 NR
23 CNB Kanpur Central 19:20 19:25 5m 0 2 1505 68 127 NCR
24 TDL Tundla Junction 22:50 22:55 5m 0 2 1736 39 167 NCR
25 AF Agra Fort 23:30 23:40 10m 0 2 1759 47 166 NCR
26 BXN Bayana Junction 01:28 01:30 2m 0 3 1844 103 196 WCR
27 GGC Gangapur City 02:15 02:20 5m 0 3 1921 101 269 WCR
28 SWM Sawai Madhopur

Junction
02:58 03:00 2m 2 3 1985 81 WCR

29 KOTA Kota Junction 04:20 04:30 10m 2 3 2093 85 253 WCR
30 NAD Nagda Junction 07:10 07:12 2m 0 3 2318 75 469 WR
31 RTM Ratlam Junction 07:45 07:55 10m 0 3 2359 67 494 WR
32 BRC Vadodara Junction 11:50 12:05 15m 3 2620 83 36 WR
33 ND Nadiad Junction 12:44 12:46 2m 0 3 2674 43 37 WR
34 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 13:50 14:00 10m 0 3 2720 77 52 WR
35 VG Viramgam Junction 14:51 14:53 2m 0 3 2785 50 21 WR
36 SUNR Surendranagar Junction 16:12 16:14 2m 0 3 2851 51 72 WR
37 RJT Rajkot Junction 18:30 18:40 10m 0 3 2967 47 119 WR
38 HAPA Hapa 20:16 20:18 2m 0 3 3043 43 15 WR
39 JAM Jamnagar 20:30 20:35 5m 0 3 3051 68 8 WR
40 KMBL Khambhalia 21:23 21:25 2m 0 3 3106 74 WR
41 DWK Dwarka 22:33 22:38 5m 0 3 3190 26 7 WR
42 OKHA Okha 23:45 0 3 3219 - 0 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 19 2024 (14:22)

May 19 2024 (14:22)

1

1


